ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION - X LEGS RECT TABLE

/
Screw M4x40 04 I/

No |LIST OF HARDWARE FIG Q.TY(pcs)
(1) |Bott Mex110 — 04
@ Insert Nut M6 O 04
@ Bolt M6x80 — 04
@ Nut 6x18x15 L= 04
@ Bolt M6x40 — 01
®

@

’
Allen Key ( 01




	Sheets and Views
	Model


